

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 912 OF 2010  
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARUNA SHANKAR PURI

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1062 of 2011  
 APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1063 of 2011  
 (With office report)  
 APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1192 of 2010  
 (With office report)  
 APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2207 of 2010  
 (With office report)

Date: 19/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.  
 Ms. Heena Singh, adv.  
 Ms. Pragati Neekhra  
 Mr. Ajay Marwah, adv.  
 Mr. Arun K. Sinha, adv.  
 Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal  
 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg  
 Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

contd....2

ITEM NO.21

-2-

Service is complete. Both sides submit that no further steps are required. List the matters before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|

|

| (Sunil Thomas)  
| Registrar

|