

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1136/2014

STATE OF H.P

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KANWAR @ SANJU (With appln(s) for stay,exemption report)	from	Respondent(s) filing O.T. and office
WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 1230 of 2014 (With office report)		
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1233 of 2014 (With office report)		
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1365 of 2014 (With office report)		
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1366 of 2014 (With office report)		
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1367-1368 of 2014 (With office report)		
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1730 of 2014 (With office report)		
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1735 of 2014 (With office report)		
SLP(Cr1) NO. 2852 of 2014 (With office report)		
SLP(Cr1) NO. 3223 of 2014 (With office report)		
SLP(Cr1) NO. 3224 of 2014 (With office report)		

Date: 06/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.  
 Mr. Aditya Dhawan, Adv.  
 Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
 Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Item No.99

-2-

Mr. Himanshu Tyagi, Adv.  
 Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.  
 Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 5.8.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

rd