



SLP(CRL) 1233/14

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Tayagi, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Das, Adv.  
Mr. D.M. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

All these matters be listed before the appropriate  
Bench on a non-miscellaneous day in the first week of  
December, 2014 for final disposal. In such of the cases  
where service is not complete, the same may be effected in  
the meantime.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER